
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Agreement with Fugro West Inc., (not a local vendor) to
increase the amount by $15,000 for a total not to exceed $152,000 and to extend the term to December 31, 2005 to
continue construction inspection services needed to complete the West Green Canyon Drainage Improvement
Project and the City of Santa Maria's Main Street Trunk Line Project (SM8205), Fourth District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00755, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/22/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

